Order Example:
SD Series single acting spring extend cylinder, 40mm bore, 30mm stroke, with magnet, femal thread on piston rod, G thread
ERP code is: SDSA40X30-S
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
C type retainer ring
Magnet
Magnet base
Steel
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11
Series No Type No Bore X Stroke － Adjustable
stroke
－ Magnet No － Piston Rod
thread type
－ Thread type
SD 12
16
20
25
...
100
25
50
75
...
10
20
30
40
50
75
100
Blank G：
P：PT
T：NPT
Blank: Basic type
D: Double shaft type
J: Double shaft and adjustable
stroke type
SA: Single acting spring extend
SB: Single acting spring return
T: Multi position type
W: Double shaft and Multi position type
Blank: no magnet
S: with magnet
Blank: Female thread
M: Male thread
N: no thread
SD series Compact cylinder SD series Compact cylinder
Piston seal
O ring-
Piston rod seal
Nut
Composite materialSelf lubrication bearing
O ring-
C ring-
RbFeb
Stroke